### 124000517972

12.324

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



400440540504

12/10/24--01016--011 \*\*150.00

SHORE LY OF STALE ORS

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing S Division of C					
SHRI	ECT: Ace Draf	fting & Design LLC				
5020			sultin	g Florida Limi	ted Con	npany)
						d fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corre	espondence concernin	g thi	is matter to:		
Williar	n Banducci, CPA	4				
		(Contact Person)			-	
JTS A	ssociates CPAs,	, P.C.				
	-	(Firm/Company)			-	
236 M	lain Street					
		(Address)			_	
Cente	r Moriches, NY 1	11934				
	((	City, State and Zip Code)			-	
willian	n.banducci@jtsh	ulman.com				
Е-п	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port	notifications)	-	
For fu	rther information	on concerning this ma	tter,	please call:		
Williar	n Banducci, CPA	A.	at	, <sup>516</sup>	877-	5900 X 227
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)		(Area Code	(Day	rime Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the		-	process	sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees r Conversion for Articles anization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		\$180.00 Filing d Certified Cop		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Add New Filing Son Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7			New I Divisi The C	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tailahassee, FL 32303

#### **Articles of Conversion**

For

#### "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
Limited Liability Company

Ace Drafting LLC

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
March 19, 2021
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Ace Drafting & Design LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed th	is 2nd	day of December		20 <u>24</u>
<u>Signatur</u>	e of Authori	zed Representative	of Limite	d Liability Company:
Signature	of Authorize	ed Representative:	Bry.	Takelur
Printed N	ame: Brian Fie	eldman		Title: Member
Signature	<u>e(s) on behal</u> t	<u>f of Other Business F</u>	Entity: [Se	ee below for required signature(s)]
	B.	X 1.1		
Signature	: 12m	Farkhu		
Printed N	ame: <u>Brian Fi€</u>	eldman		Title: Member
G.				
Signature	:			Title:
Printed N	ame:		<del></del>	litte:
C'				
Signature	:			Title:
Printed IV	ame:			ine.
Signature	•			
Printed N	ame:	<del>.</del>		Title:
1 IIIICO 14	unic			
Signature	:			
Printed N	ame:			Title:
		<u> </u>		
Signature	·			
Printed N	ame:			Title:
	a Corporatio			
		, Vice Chairman, Dire		
If Directo	rs or Officers	have not been selecte	ed, an Inco	rporator must sign.
				_
		rtnership or Limited	<u>l Liability</u>	Partnership:
Signature	of one Gener	al Partner.		
TE Disable	s I imited Da		l I ishiliba	Limited Boutnership
		neral Partners.	i Lianiită	Limited Partnership:
Signature	S OI ALL GE	iciai i aiuicis.		
All other	·c·			
	<u>s.</u> of an authori	zed person		
Digitatare	or an addition	200 potoon.		
Fees:				
А	rticles of Co	nversion:		\$25.00
		la Articles of Organia		\$125.00
	ertified Copy			\$30.00 (Optional)
	ertificate of S			\$5.00 (Optional)
C	citingate of 3	riaids.		wo.oo (Optional)

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ace Drafting & D	esign LLC		
	(Must contain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II - The mailing add		e principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
2237 Doster Driv	e	2237 Doster Drive	
New Smyrna Bea	ach FL 32168	New Smyrna Beach FL 32168	
The name and the	he Florida street address of t Brian Fieldman	he registered agent are:	
The name and the	Brian Fieldman	he registered agent are:	
The name and the	Brian Fieldman		
The name and the	Brian Fieldman N 2237 Doster Drive		
The name and the	Brian Fieldman N 2237 Doster Drive	ame	
The name and the	Brian Fieldman  N  2237 Doster Drive  Florida street address (	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

A	DT	F	$IV_{-}$
~	K I	 	1 V -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	Prior Fieldman
AMBR	Brian Fieldman 2237 Doster Drive
	New Smyrna Beach FL 32168
	Trew Shighia Deach L 52100
<del></del>	
(Lice attachment if necessary)	
(Osc attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)  LE V: Other provisions, if any	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
`	
`	
• •	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
• •	,
LE V: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Brun Fallen	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or	r an authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance	r an authorized representative of a member se with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am award ument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree in
Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document of the submitted in a d	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

12/2/24, 8:44 AM

# **ENTITY INFORMATION**

Search Date and Time: 12/2/2024 6:43:17 AM

## **Entity Details**

23194317	Active	In Good Standing	3/10/2021	Perpetual	
Entity ID:	Entity Status:	Reason for Status:	Status Date:	Life Period:	
ACE DRAFTING LLC	Domestic LLC	3/10/2021	3/19/2021	3/10/2021	
Entity Name:	Entfty Type:	Formation Date:	Approval Date:	Original Incorporation	nate:

Original Publish Date:

Annual Report Due

Arizona

Domicile State:

Last Annual Report

Any legal purpose

**Business Type:** 

Date:

Years Due:

Statutory Agent Information

Active 3/19/2021. Appointed Status: Brian James Fieldman Name:

Attention:

17500 N. 67th Avenue, Apt#2048, GLENDALE, AZ Address:

85308, USA

E-mail: 3/19/2021 Agent Last Updated:

17500 N. 67th Avenue, Mailing Address: 17500 N. 67th Avenue, Privacy Policy (http://azcc.gov/corporation条的设备设置的设置的设置的设置。

AZ 85308, USA

12/2/24, 8:44 AM

Maricopa County:

## Principal Information



17500 N. 67th Avenue, Apt#2048, GLENDALE, AZ, 85308, Maricopa County, USA Brian James Fieldman Member

3/19/2021

Page 1 of 1, records 1 to 1 of 1

Address 🚱

County: Address: 17500 N. 67th Avenue, Apt#2048, Attention:

GLENDALE, AZ, 85308, USA

Maricopa

3/19/2021

Last Updated:

Entity Principal Office Address

Address: Attention:

Last Updated: County:

> Return to Search Return to Results Back

Name/Restructuring History Document History

Pending Documents

Microfilm History

Privacy Policy (http://azcc.gov/privacy-policy) | Contact Us (http://azcc.gov/corporations/corporation-contacts)